
BIG FIX CLINICBIG FIX CLINIC
PRICE L ISTPRICE L IST

RABIES VACCINE

Required i f  not  current

ANNUAL VACCINE- DOGS

BORDATELLA VACCINE-DOGS

HEARTWORM TEST-DOGS

ANNUAL VACCINE- CATS

FeLV VACCINE-CATS

FeLV/FIV/HEARTWORM TEST-CATS

BLOODWORK

ADDITIONAL PAIN MEDS

NAIL TRIM*

HERNIA REPAIR

*NAIL TRIMS, DEWORMER, OR FLEA TREATMENT WILL BE PROVIDED AT*NAIL TRIMS, DEWORMER, OR FLEA TREATMENT WILL BE PROVIDED AT

OWNER/CAREGIVER'S EXPENSE IF DEEMED MEDICALLY NECESSARY.OWNER/CAREGIVER'S EXPENSE IF DEEMED MEDICALLY NECESSARY.

MALE

FEMALE

FERAL*

*Must  arr ive  in  humane trap &

rece ive  ear  t ip .  Fr iend ly  cats  are

charged at  regu lar  fee .  

MICROCHIP

E-COLLAR

CAPSTAR*

ADVANTAGE MULTI

CARDBOARD CAT CARRIER

DEWORMER-CATS*

DEWORMER- DOGS*

MALE 3-39LBS

MALE 40-74LB

MALE 75+LBS

FEMALE 3-39LBS

FEMALE 40-74LBS

FEMALE 75+LBS

$83

$93

$113

$93

$103

$118

Inc ludes e-co l lar .  C l ient  wi l l  rece ive  a

$13 cred it  i f  they prov ide the i r  own

e-co l lar  (must  be approved by staff) .

No exchanges .

CATS-SURGERYCATS-SURGERY

$55

$65

$15

 

DOGS-SURGERYDOGS-SURGERY

ADD-ON SERVICESADD-ON SERVICES

$15

 

$26

$20

$15

$19

$30

$35

$80

$7-36

$10

$20

OTHEROTHER

$26

$13

$9

$17-24

$10

$8

$10-20

EXTRA FEESEXTRA FEES

PREGNANCY- CATS

PREGNANCY- DOGS

CRYPTORCHID 

Undescended Test ic le ,  each

$15-20

$16-36

$20-30

TRAP RENTALTRAP RENTAL

Regular  Trap

Drop Trap

$75 depos it

$125 depos it

$5 admin fee



BIG FIX CLINICBIG FIX CLINIC
PRICE L IST- PACKAGESPRICE L IST- PACKAGES

BLOODWORK

FIV/FELV/HEARTWORM TEST

FECAL ANALYSIS

CAT DIAGNOSTICS- $107CAT DIAGNOSTICS- $107

SAVE $20SAVE $20

BLOODWORK

HEARTWORM TEST

FECAL ANALYSIS

DOG DIAGNOSTICS- $95DOG DIAGNOSTICS- $95

SAVE $12SAVE $12

RABIES VACCINE

DAPPVL+CV VACCINE

BORDATELLA VACCINE

ANAL GLAND EXPRESSION

NAIL TRIM

HEARTWORRM TEST

EAR CLEANING

BLOODWORK

1 MO.  FLEA/HEARTWORM

PREVENTION 

GO-HOME PAIN MEDICATION

CBD CALMING TREATS

E-COLLAR

MICROCHIP

DEWORMER

DOGS - THE WORKS- $254DOGS - THE WORKS- $254

SAVE $40SAVE $40

RABIES VACCINE

HCP VACCINE

FELV VACCINE

DEWORMER

1 MO.  FLEA PREVENTION

FELV/FIV/HEARTWORM TEST

MICROCHIP

E-COLLAR

CBD CALMING TREATS

GO-HOME PAIN MEDICATION

NAIL TRIM

EAR CLEANING

ANAL GLAND EXPRESSION

BLOODWORK

CATS - THE WORKS- $245CATS - THE WORKS- $245

SAVE $50SAVE $50



BIG FIX CLINICBIG FIX CLINIC
PRICE L IST- PACKAGESPRICE L IST- PACKAGES

RABIES VACCINE

BLOODWORK

NAIL TRIM

ELDERLY CATS (6+)- $95ELDERLY CATS (6+)- $95

SAVE $10SAVE $10

RABIES VACCINE

BLOODWORK

E-COLLAR

NAIL TRIM

ANAL GLAND EXPRESSION

GO-HOME PAIN MEDS

ELDERLY DOGS (6+)- $129ELDERLY DOGS (6+)- $129

SAVE $20SAVE $20

RABIES VACCINES

E-COLLAR

NAIL TRIM

DAPPVL+CV VACCINE

DEWORMER

DOGS- THE BASICS- $72DOGS- THE BASICS- $72

SAVE $12SAVE $12

RABIES

PP2 SUSPENSION

FELINE HCP

NAIL TRIM

CATS- THE BASICS- $36CATS- THE BASICS- $36

SAVE $12SAVE $12

RABIES VACCINE

DAPPVL+CV VACCINE

BORDATELLA VACCINE

DEWORMER

1 MO.  FLEA/HEARTWORM PREVENTION

E-COLLAR

NAIL TRIM

PUPPY PACK- $94PUPPY PACK- $94

SAVE $25SAVE $25

RABIES VACCINE

HCP VACCINE

1 MO.  FLEA PREVENTION

DEWORMER

NAIL TRIM

KITTEN PACK- $57KITTEN PACK- $57

SAVE $15SAVE $15


